Indoor Fixture Results - 2018-9 Season

2019

January
Sat 12"
Wed 16"
Tues 31%
February
Thurs 21%
March

Wed 13"
Sat 30"

Opponents

Harpenden Ladies
Tye Green
Watford I.B.C.

Hatfield Ladies

Herts Ladies - cancelled by Herts

St. Albans & District B.A.
Running Total

District

31
80
46

48

64
269

Opponents

81
158
80

90

78
487



